Corner sofa XL - Pale (Pull-out) €1,179.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material

Additional information
Filling

SKU

€1449.00

280

227

135x205

84

41

67

Pull-out

Left @@==1
Black
Alcantara
Adjustable head rests
Chromed metal
Easy-care fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

stura divans pale-2796204172




